DATA SHEET
PON Evo Remote Optical Line Terminals (R-OLTs)
200E Series
10G EPON R-OLT
The PON Evo  200E Series 10G EPON (Remote Optical Line Terminal)
R-OLT module for CommScope HFC Nodes and VHubs enables cable
operators to monetize their existing network infrastructure by adding
high-bandwidth, 10G EPON-based services to their legacy DOCSIS® HFC

PON Refer to XE4202M Physical Installation Guide (p/n TM 1512184) for LED indicator colors and definitions
© 2025 CommScope, LLC.  All rights reserved.3     PON Evo 200E Series Remote Optical Line Terminal
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Name Part Number Description
Remote Optical Line Terminal
XE4202M-01-D 1514003 10G EPON Remote Optical Line Terminal (R-OLT) for NH series nodes and VHub/UVHubs in a triple
wide module. Two pluggable network uplink interfaces for 10GigE SFP+ and two pluggable access
interfaces for 10G EPON XFPs. Network interface SFP+ and 10G EPON XFP plug-in transceiver
modules must be purchased separately. Module orders include access to download OLT Manager
DPoE V2.0 application and documentation.
PON XFP Transceivers
N/A 1001310 10G EPON XFP Optical Transceiver Module for R-OLT interface. 10G/10G (10GBASE-PR30), 10G/1G
(10/1GBASE-PRX30), 2G/1G (Turbo Mode), and 1G/1G (1000BASE-PX20). -40° to +85°C (-40° to
+194°F) industrial temperature rated. Extended industrial temperature XFP for NC4000 RF Node
applications.
Uplink DWDM SFP+ Transceivers
TTD4540-xx-PI N/A SFP+ Transceiver, 10 Gbps, ITU channel xx (20–61), LC/UPS, 40km, -40° to +95°C (-40° to +203°F)
TTD4580-xx-PI N/A SFP+ Transceiver, 10 Gbps, ITU channel xx (20–61), LC/UPS, 80km, -40° to +95°C (-40° to +203°F)
Uplink CWDM SFP+ Transceivers
TTCxxxx-TL40 N/A SFP+ Transceiver, 10 Gbps, xxxx = 8 CWDM wavelengths (1470–1610 nm), LC/UPS, 40 km, -40° to
+95°C (-40° to +203°F)
TTCxxxx-TL80 N/A SFP+ Transceiver, 10 Gbps, xxxx = 8 CWDM wavelengths (1470–1610 nm), LC/UPS, 80 km, -40° to
+95°C (-40° to +203°F)
Uplink Bi-Di SFP+ Transceivers
TTA1270-BIDI10 N/A 10 Gbps, 1270 nm, SFP+, LC/UPC, 10 km, -40° to +95°C
TTA1270-BIDI40 N/A 10 Gbps, 1270 nm, SFP+, LC/UPC, 40 km, -40° to +95°C
TTA1330-BIDI10 N/A 10 Gbps, 1330 nm, SFP+, LC/UPC, 10 km, -40° to +95°C
TTA1330-BIDI40 N/A 10 Gbps, 1330 nm, SFP+, LC/UPC, 40 km, -40° to +95°C
6-2025
Contact Customer Care for product information and sales:
• United States: 888-944-4357
• International: +1-215-323-2345